
319

12894

3542

3564/1

3540

3537/1

3539/2

3539/1 3539/3

3545/1

3541/1

3541/3

3541/5

3541/4
3541/6

3541/2

3546

2

8

2

6

2

2

2

0

Ul. Josipa Schlossera

101

2983
4063886

100

717

601

4111

101

4425

601

4808

101

941

310

718

319

12894

3535

3538

3540

3536/2

3543/1

3544/1

3543/2

kontenjeri

mrtva
čni

ca

Groblje Švarča

Crkva sv. Franje

Ksaverskog

3551

4201/8

3549/1

3549/3

3550/8

3550/7

3545/2

3547/1

3549/2

PRIJEDLOG GRANICE OBUHVATA UPU-a


	Sheets and Views
	Model


